FAN

FRDERASION 32 ETAPA CIRCUITO MASTER JEREZ

DE NATACION

JEREZ, 20/3/2021

Prueba 30
20/03/2021 - 12:18

Fem., 200m Braza

20 afios y mayores
Lista de salida

AN
Serieldel

1 CALATAYUD VENTOSA, Cristina 69
2 RAMIREZ LIZARRAGA, Maria 72
3 PEREZ GARCIA, Beatriz 72
4 RIVERO LOPEZ DE CARRIZOSA, Elen¢70
5 PEREZ CRUZ, Marilo 74
6 ZARAZUA VILLEN, Concepcion 66

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.D. Jerez Natacion Master

4:58.23
4:11.33
3:16.54
4:01.98
5.00.84
5:21.11

25m
25m
50m
25m
50m
25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.68409
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